
DETAILS OF CONTRACTS CONCLUDED DURING THE MONTH
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

Tender No. Item/   Nature of Work Qty Nos

M
od

e 
of

 T
en

de
r

En
qu

iry

D
at

e 
of

 P
ub

lic
at

io
n

of
 N

IT

Ty
pe

 o
f B

id
di

ng
(S

in
gl

e/
  T

w
o 

B
id

Sy
st

em
)

La
st

 d
at

e 
of

 re
ce

ip
t

of
 te

nd
er

N
os

 o
f t

en
de

rs
 re

cd
.

N
os

 a
nd

 te
rm

s 
of

pa
rt

ie
s 

qu
al

ifi
ed

 a
fte

r
te

ch
ni

ca
l e

va
lu

at
io

n
N

os
 a

nd
 n

am
e 

of
pa

rt
ie

s 
no

t q
ua

lif
ie

d
af

te
r t

ec
hn

ic
al

ev
al

ua
tio

n
w

he
th

er
 c

on
tr

ac
t

aw
ar

de
d 

to
 lo

w
es

t
te

nd
er

s/
   

 e
va

lu
at

ed
L 

1

contract No. Date Approval date Name of Contractor Value of Contract Scheduled date of completion of
supplies

Payment
terms

PPC INDENT NO. PPC INDENT
DATE

REMARKS

Tender No. Item/   Nature of Work Qty Nos Mode of
Tender
Enquiry

Date of
Publication of
NIT

Type of
Bidding
(Single/
Two Bid
System)

Last date of
receipt of
tender

Nos of
tenders
recd.

Nos and
terms of
parties
qualified
after
technical
evaluatio
n

Nos and
name of
parties
not
qualified
after
technical
evaluatio
n

whether
contract
awarded
to lowest
tenders/
evaluated
L 1

contract No. Date Approval date Name of Contractor Value of Contract Scheduled date of completion
of supplies

Payment
terms

PPC INDENT NO. PPC INDENT
DATE

REMARKS

E MAIL
Switch Mode Power Supply
Adapter 12 V 5 A 225 LIMITED 21/Dec/20 SINGLE 21/Dec/20 1 1 NIL L 1 REIL/MM/20111238/4715 01/Jan/21 01/Jan/21 Arihant Enterprises 165375.00 As per our requirement B GEN/PPC/2020-21/004 04/Jun/20

REIL/MM/2020-21/IND/20108 Light Emitting Diode 11800 LIMITED 14/Dec/21 SINGLE 21/Dec/21 4 4 NIL L 1 REIL/MM/20111239/4716 01/Jan/21 01/Jan/21 OBM Electronics Technologies 7080.00 As per our requirement B GEN/PPC/2020-21/004 04/Jun/20
REIL/MM/2020-21/IND/20115 3.6 V Rechargeable Battery 2000 LIMITED 22/Dec/20 SINGLE 29/Dec/20 4 4 NIL L 1 REIL/MM/20111240/4717 01/Jan/21 01/Jan/21 El tronics 80000.00 As per our requirement B EL/2019-20/49 05/Mar/20
REIL/MM/2020-21/IND/20110 Valve Body 3900 LIMITED 15/Dec/20 SINGLE 22/Dec/20 1 1 NIL L 1 REIL/MM/20111017/4718 01/Jan/21 01/Jan/21 S.D. Engineering 40755.00 As per our requirement B GEN/PPC/2020-21/004 04/Jun/20
REIL/MM/20-21/IND/E-PROC./20100 Lamp House 2590 LIMITED 21/Nov/20 TWO 28/Nov/20 2 2 NIL L 1 REIL/MM/20111018/4719 01/Jan/21 01/Jan/21 Shree Balaji Engineering & Fabrication 233100.00 As per our requirement B GEN/PPC/2020-21/004 04/Jun/20
REIL/MM/20-21/IND/E-PROC./20101 Bush & Dist. Piece 2 Items LIMITED 21/Nov/20 TWO 28/Nov/20 2 2 NIL L 1 REIL/MM/20111019/4720 01/Jan/21 01/Jan/21 Shree Industrial Corporation 206115.00 As per our requirement B GEN/PPC/2020-21/004 04/Jun/20
REIL/MM/20-21/IND/E-PROC./20102 5 Ply Corrugated Box 3 Items LIMITED 21/Nov/20 TWO 01/Dec/20 3 3 NIL L 1 REIL/MM/20112151/4802 06/Jan/21 06/Jan/21 Shri Ambey Enterprises 687500.00 As per our requirement B PPC/GEN/2020-21/025 05/Jan/20
REIL/MM/20-21/IND/E-PROC./20102 5 Ply Corrugated Box 1000 LIMITED 21/Nov/20 TWO 01/Dec/20 3 3 NIL L 1 REIL/MM/20112152/4801 06/Jan/21 06/Jan/21 Bharat Enterprises 147250.00 As per our requirement B PPC/GEN/2020-21/025 05/Jan/20
REIL/MM/20-21/IND/E-PROC./20097 Cover, Front Plate & Clamp 3 Items LIMITED 13/Nov/20 TWO 23/Nov/20 1 1 NIL L 1 REIL/MM/20111241/4803 06/Jan/21 06/Jan/21 Pace Exim Corporation 803750.00 As per our requirement B GEN/PPC/2020-21/004 04/Jun/20
REIL/MM/2020-21/IND/20107 Al. Resistor 1.5 E, 50 W 3800 LIMITED 11/Dec/20 SINGLE 18/Dec/20 2 2 NIL L 1 REIL/MM/20111242/4884 09/Jan/21 09/Jan/21 El tronics 163400.00 As per our requirement B GEN/PPC/2020-21/004 04/Jun/20
E MAIL Juntion Box 100 LIMITED 12/Dec/20 SINGLE 17/Dec/20 2 2 NIL L 1 REIL/MM/20112153/4886 09/Jan/21 09/Jan/21 Dharsh PV Technology Pvt. Ltd 18000.00 As per our requirement B GEN/2020-21/30 04/Dec/20
REIL/MM/2020-21/IND/20103 3 Ply Corrugated Sheet 700 LIMITED 25/Nov/20 SINGLE 02/Dec/20 3 3 NIL L 1 REIL/MM/20112154/4882 09/Jan/21 09/Jan/21 Hindusthan Offset & Corrugating Industies 38500.00 As per our requirement B PPC/GEN/2020-21/021 22/Oct/20
REIL/MM/2020-21/IND/20103 3 Ply Corrugated Sheet 300 LIMITED 25/Nov/20 SINGLE 02/Dec/20 3 3 NIL L 1 REIL/MM/20112155/4881 09/Jan/21 09/Jan/21 Shri Ambey Enterprises 16500.00 As per our requirement B PPC/GEN/2020-21/021 22/Oct/20
REIL/MM/2020-21/IND/20102 Spares for Air Compressor 2 Items LIMITED 25/Nov/20 SINGLE 02/Dec/20 1 1 NIL L 1 REIL/MM/20166118/4883 09/Jan/21 09/Jan/21 S.K. Penumatics Pvt. Ltd 9003.00 As per our requirement B GEN/2020-21/28 21/Nov/20
REIL/MM/2020-21/IND/20111 Heating Element 90 W 2 LIMITED 17/Dec/20 SINGLE 24/Dec/20 1 1 NIL L 1 REIL/MM/20166119/4929 11/Jan/21 11/Jan/21 Inde Enterprises 6232.80 As per our requirement B EL/2020-21/32 19/Nov/20
REIL/MM/20-21/IND/E-PROC./20096 Stay 2 Items LIMITED 12/Nov/20 TWO 23/Nov/20 3 3 NIL L 1 REIL/MM/20111020/4934 11/Nov/21 11/Jan/21 Accurate Engineering 93788.75 As per our requirement B GEN/PPC/2020-21/004 04/Jun/20
REIL/MM/20-21/IND/E-PROC./20096 Spring House 2646 LIMITED 12/Nov/20 TWO 23/Nov/20 3 3 NIL L 1 REIL/MM/20111021/4935 11/Jan/21 11/Jan/21 Quick Engineering 179928.00 As per our requirement B GEN/PPC/2020-21/004 04/Jun/20
REIL/MM/2020-21/IND/20112 Various Allen Screw 7 Items LIMITED 17/Dec/20 SINGLE 24/Dec/20 2 2 NIL L 1 REIL/MM/20111243/4930 11/Jan/21 11/Jan/21 S.B. Steels 68181.00 As per our requirement B GEN/PPC/2020-21/004 04/Jun/20
REIL/MM/2020-21/IND/20113 Various Electronic Components 5 Items LIMITED 21/Dec/20 SINGLE 28/Dec/20 3 3 NIL L 1 REIL/MM/20111244/4931 11/Jan/21 11/Jan/21 El tronics 43629.00 As per our requirement B GEN/PPC/2020-21/004 04/Jun/20
REIL/MM/2020-21/IND/20113 Various Electronic Components 2 Items LIMITED 21/Dec/20 SINGLE 28/Dec/20 3 3 NIL L 1 REIL/MM/20111245/4932 11/Jan/21 11/Jan/21 OBM Electronics Technologies 21777.50 As per our requirement B GEN/PPC/2020-21/004 04/Jun/20
REIL/MM/20-21/IND/E-PROC./20083 Various Wires 21 Items LIMITED 15/Oct/20 TWO 26/Oct/20 2 2 NIL L 1 REIL/MM/20111246/4933 11/Jan/21 11/Jan/21 Hadron Systems Pvt. Ltd 317955.00 As per our requirement B GEN/PPC/2020-21/004 04/Jun/20
REIL/MM/2020-21/IND/20114 IC LM 324 N 2200 LIMITED 21/Dec/20 SINGLE 28/Dec/20 11 11 NIL L 1 REIL/MM/20111247/5026 18/Jan/21 18/Jan/21 Keith Telecom System Pvt. Ltd 17270.00 As per our requirement B GEN/PPC/2020-21/004 04/Jun/20
REIL/MM/2020-21/IND/20114 IC MAX 3250 3000 LIMITED 21/Dec/20 SINGLE 28/Dec/20 11 11 NIL L 1 REIL/MM/20111248/5027 18/Jan/21 18/Jan/21 Exsol Semiconductor 1050000.00 As per our requirement B GEN/PPC/2020-21/004 04/Jun/20
E MAIL DC Voltage 12 V 3.7 A 250 LIMITED 12/Jan/21 SINGLE 12/Jan/21 1 1 NIL L 1 REIL/MM/20111249/5028 18/Jan/21 18/Jan/21 Arsh Electronics Pvt. Ltd 190000.00 As per our requirement B GEN/PPC/2019-20/022 15/Jul/19
REIL/MM/20-21/IND/E-PROC./20099 Samsung Galaxy Tablet -Display 8" 50 LIMITED 18/Nov/20 TWO 25/Nov/20 2 2 NIL L 1 REIL/MM/20166120/5063 20/Jan/21 20/Jan/21 ETSC Computers Pvt. Ltd 499500.00 As per our requirement B GEN/2020-21/27 11/Nov/20
REIL/MM/20-21/IND/E-PROC./20115 Renewal of Firewall for 3 Yr 1 LIMITED 01/Jan/21 TWO 08/Jan/21 4 4 NIL L 1 REIL/MM/20141107/5232 23/Jan/21 23/Jan/21 Risetech Software Pvt. Ltd 202000.00 As per our requirement B GEN/2020-21/31 22/Dec/20
REIL/MM/2020-21/IND/20095 Sealant Cartridge Of 600ml 750 LIMITED 06/Nov/20 SINGLE 12/Nov/20 5 5 NIL L 1 REIL/MM/20112156/5225 23/Jan/21 23/Jan/21 Insolation Energy Pvt. Ltd 150000.00 As per our requirement A GEN/PPC/2020-21/001 14/May/20
REIL/MM/2020-21/IND/20117 Various type of Electronic Item 6 Items LIMITED 05/Jan/21 SINGLE 14/Jan/21 1 1 NIL L 1 REIL/MM/20111250/5235 25/Jan/21 25/Jan/21 Wurth Electronics Services India Pvt. Ltd 196520.00 As per our requirement B GEN/PPC/2020-21/024 05/Nov/20
REIL/MM/2020-21/IND/20119 Red LED SMT 14080 LIMITED 07/Jan/21 SINGLE 16/Jan/21 7 7 NIL L 1 REIL/MM/20111251/5233 25/Jan/21 25/Jan/21 OBM Electronics Technologies 10560.00 As per our requirement B GEN/PPC/2020-21/024 05/Nov/20
E MAIL Keypad With Top Screen 120 LIMITED 19/Jan/21 SINGLE 19/Jan/21 1 1 NIL L 1 REIL/MM/20111252/5234 25/Jan/21 25/Jan/21 Shakti Keypad Pvt. Ltd 39600.00 As per our requirement B GEN/PPC/2020-21/024 05/Nov/20
REIL/MM/2020-21/IND/20116 Vaious Electroni Items 3 Items LIMITED 31/Dec/20 SINGLE 11/Jan/21 6 6 NIL L 1 REIL/MM/20111253/5231 25/Jan/21 25/Jan/21 El tronics 32340.00 As per our requirement B GEN/PPC/2020-21/024 05/Nov/20
REIL/MM/2020-21/IND/20116 PCB Mounted Fuse Holder 2200 LIMITED 31/Dec/20 SINGLE 11/Jan/21 6 6 NIL L 1 REIL/MM/20111254/5230 25/Jan/21 25/Jan/21 OBM Electronics Technologies 6160.00 As per our requirement B GEN/PPC/2020-21/024 05/Nov/20
REIL/MM/20-21/IND/E-PROC./20107 NTC 3600 LIMITED 11/Dec/20 TWO 21/Dec/20 1 1 NIL L 1 REIL/MM/20111255/5273 28/Jan/21 28/Jan/21 Svel Sensor & Controls Pvt. Ltd 622800.00 As per our requirement A GEN/PPC/2020-21/004 04/Jun/20
REIL/MM/20-21/IND/E-PROC./20103 Bottom Plate 308 LIMITED 27/Nov/20 TWO 07/Dec/20 2 2 NIL L 1 REIL/MM/20111022/5274 28/Jan/21 28/Jan/21 Shree Industrial Corporation 426580.00 As per our requirement B GEN/PPC/2020-21/004 04/Jun/20
E MAIL Self Tapping Screw 4000 LIMITED 20/Jan/21 SINGLE 25/Jan/21 2 2 NIL L 1 REIL/MM/20112157/5276 29/Jan/21 29/Jan/21 S.B. Steels 1120.00 As per our requirement B GEN/2020-21/037 20/Jan/21
E MAIL Sticker (Back Label) - 15 W 1000 LIMITED 21/Jan/21 SINGLE 25/Jan/21 2 2 NIL L 1 REIL/MM/20112158/5277 29/Jan/21 29/Jan/21 S.S. Enterprises 700.00 As per our requirement B GEN/2020-21/037 20/Jan/21

AC Submersible Pump Set 5 HP 5 Limited Mail
Enquire

1 1 NIL L1 REIL/MM/20132067/4816
6/Jan/21 6/Jan/21 Shakti Pumps (l) Ltd. 277360.00

As Per our Requirement.
C RE/2020-21/44 31/Dec/20

REIL/MM/20-21/BOS-RE/20109 MIP Box 21 Limited 15/Dec/20 SINGLE 15/Dec/20 3 3 NIL L1 REIL/MM/20132068/4869
9/Jan/21 9/Jan/21 T. N Enterprises 83895.00 2-3 Weeks B RE/2020-21/31 & 006

03-09-2020 &
03-06-2020

REIL/MM/20-21/E PROC/BOS-RE/054 3.5 Core 35 mm2 & 3.5 Core 70
mm2

5000 Limited 23/Oct/20 TWO BID 31/Oct/20 6 5 1 L1 REIL/MM/20132069/4902
11/Jan/21 11/Jan/21 Vishnu Cable Industries 610400.00 Within 2 Weeks B RE/2020-21/31 3/Sep/20

REIL/MM/20-21/E PROC/BOS-RE/061 Earth Electrode Model & MFC
Bag

1400 Limited 2/Nov/21 TWO BID 2/Nov/21 4 3 1 L1 REIL/MM/20132070/5029

15/Jan/21 15/Jan/21 3E Solutions 1040200.00

As Per our Requirement.
Metarial is to be supplied
within 2 Weeks from our
delivery clearance.

C RE/2020-21/36 24/Oct/20
Cable 6 sqmm. 3 core 8000 Limited Mail

Inquire
8 8 Nil L2 REIL/MM/20132071/

20/Jan/21 20/Jan/21
Magni tech Speciality Cables.
Pvt. Ltd. 719810.00 Maximum within a weeks. B

REIL/MM/20-21/E PROC/BOS-RE/20093 Array Junction Box 500 Limited 3/Nov/20 SINGLE 10/Nov/20 3 3 Nil L1 REIL/MM/20132072/5224

23/Jan/21 23/Jan/21 Arsh Electronics Pvt Ltd. 187500.00

As Per our Requirement.
Metarial is to be supplied
within 2 Weeks from our
delivery clearance.

C RE/2020-21/31 3/Sep/20
Cable 4 Sq. mm, Cable 4 Sq.
mm & Cable 4 Sq. mm

14000 Limited Mail
Inquire

6 6 Nil L1 REIL/MM/20132073/5278
28/Jan/21 28/Jan/21 Power Flex Cable. 536000.00 Maximum within 10 days. B RE/2020-21/31 3/Sep/20

Electronic Unit 10 Limited Developm
ent Ordr

1 1 Nil L1 REIL/MM/20135011/4709

1/Jan/21 1/Jan/21 Choice Chemtech Pvt. Ltd 32900.00 Within 2 Weeks B
REIL/MM/20-21/E PROC/BOS-EL/065 Battery 12V, 75AH 2800 Limited 10/Nov/20 TWO BID 19/Nov/20 5 3 2 L1 REIL/MM/20135012/5030

15/Jan/21 15/Jan/21 Okaya Power Pvt. Ltd 12653200.00

As Per our Requirement.
Metarial is to be supplied
within 2 Weeks from our
delivery clearance.

B EL/2020-21/01 4/May/20
REIL/MM/20-21/E PROC/BOS-EL/062 Battery 12 Volt, 100 AH 2450 Limited 5/Nov/20 TWO BID 17/Nov/20 5 3 2 L1 REIL/MM/20135013/5031

15/Jan/21 15/Jan/21 Okaya Power Pvt. Ltd 14455000.00

As Per our Requirement.
Metarial is to be supplied
within 2 Weeks from our
delivery clearance.

B EL/2020-21/01 4/May/20
REIL/MM/20-21/E PROC/BOS-EL/051 Ultrasonic Stirrer 150 Limited 21/Oct/20 TWO BID 31/Oct/20 4 3 1 L1 REIL/MM/20135014/5065

18/Jan/21 18/Jan/21
Kanha Milk Testing Equipments
Pvt. Ltd 267750.00 Urgent (Within 2 Weeks) B EL/2020-21/01

04-05-2020 &
15-10-2020

REIL/MM/20-21/E PROC/BOS-EL/053 UPS 1.5 KVA Minimum 1750 Limited 23/Oct/20 TWO BID 2/Nov/20 6 2 4 L1 REIL/MM/20135015/5066

18/Jan/21 18/Jan/21 Microtek International Pvt. Ltd 11768750.00

As Per our Requirement.
Metarial is to be supplied
within 2 Weeks from our
delivery clearance.

B EL/2020-21/01 4/May/20
REIL/MM/20-21/E PROC/BOS-EL/056 Steel Rack for 12V,75AH, Steel

Rack for 12V, 100 AH & Steel
Rack for UPS 1.0 KVA

10500 Limited 26/Oct/20 TWO BID 3/Nov/20 6 5 1 L1 REIL/MM/20135016/5223

23/Jan/21 23/Jan/21 Shree Industrial Corporation 1727600.00

As Per our Requirement.
Metarial is to be supplied
within 2 Weeks from our
delivery clearance.

B EL/2020-21/01 4/May/20
REIL/MM/20-21/E PROC/BOS-RE/063 String Inverter 05 KVA 50 Limited 9/Nov/20 TWO BID 18/Nov/20 4 3 1 L1 REIL/MM/20135017/5279

28/Jan/21 28/Jan/21 KSolare Energy Private Limited 1279600.00 Urgent (Within 2 Weeks) A EL/2020-21/30 30/Oct/20
REIL/MM/20-21/E PROC/BOS-EL/053 UPS 1.5 KVA Minimum 750 Limited 23/Oct/20 TWO BID 2/Nov/20 6 2 4 L2 REIL/MM/20135018/

30/Jan/21 30/Jan/21 Elnova Pvt Ltd. 5043750.00

As Per our Requirement.
Metarial is to be supplied
within 2 Weeks from our
delivery clearance.

B EL/2020-21/01 4/May/20
Cable Harness ADPU to Printer 500 Limited Mail

Enquire
1 1 NIL L1 REIL/MM/20115023/4710

1/Jan/21 1/Jan/21 Infinity Solutions. 97500.00
275 Urgent. As Per our
Requirement B

Load Cell 300 KG 10 Limited Mail
Enquire

1 1 NIL L1 REIL/MM/20115023/4711
1/Jan/21 1/Jan/21 Gujarat Dairy & Agro Electronics 43700.00 Urgent (Within 2 Weeks) B EL/2020-21/49 5/Mar/20

e-mail Lactoscan SCC Kit X 4 10 Nos. e-mail 12/31/2020 SINGLE 1/7/2021 1 1 0 L1 REIL/MM/20101012/4815 7/Jan/21 7/Jan/21 Milkotronic Ltd., Bulgaria 59200.00
At the earliest, within 1 week. A

GEN/PPC/2020-21/004 04/Jun/20

e-mail
05 items spare of stringar
machine 05 Items e-mail 1/22/2021 SINGLE 1/25/2021 1 1 0 L1 REIL/MM/20102004/5281 29/Jan/21 29/Jan/21 ECOPROGETTI SRL, ITALY 36192.00

Within 2-3 weeks from receipt
of payment.

A
GEN/PPC/2020-21/004 04/Jun/20

LIMITED TWO 0.00 As per our requirement B GEN/PPC/2020-21/004 04/Jun/20
LIMITED TWO 0.00 As per our requirement B GEN/PPC/2020-21/004 04/Jun/20
LIMITED TWO 0.00 As per our requirement B GEN/PPC/2020-21/004 04/Jun/20
LIMITED TWO 0.00 As per our requirement B GEN/PPC/2020-21/004 04/Jun/20
LIMITED TWO 0.00 As per our requirement B GEN/PPC/2020-21/004 04/Jun/20
LIMITED TWO 0.00 As per our requirement B GEN/PPC/2020-21/004 04/Jun/20
LIMITED TWO 0.00 As per our requirement B GEN/PPC/2020-21/004 04/Jun/20
LIMITED TWO 0.00 As per our requirement B GEN/PPC/2020-21/004 04/Jun/20
LIMITED TWO 0.00 As per our requirement B GEN/PPC/2020-21/004 04/Jun/20
LIMITED TWO 0.00 As per our requirement B GEN/PPC/2020-21/004 04/Jun/20
LIMITED TWO 0.00 As per our requirement B GEN/PPC/2020-21/004 04/Jun/20
LIMITED TWO 0.00 As per our requirement B GEN/PPC/2020-21/004 04/Jun/20
LIMITED TWO 0.00 As per our requirement B GEN/PPC/2020-21/004 04/Jun/20
LIMITED TWO 0.00 As per our requirement B GEN/PPC/2020-21/004 04/Jun/20
LIMITED TWO 0.00 As per our requirement B GEN/PPC/2020-21/004 04/Jun/20


